Tuesday 20 February
Tuesday 20 March
Tuesday 17 April
Tuesday 15 May
Tuesday 26 June
Tuesday 17 July
Tuesday 21 August
Tuesday 18 September
Tuesday 16 October
Tuesday 20 November

Tuesday 18 December

e

Strathbogie

snre
2018 Ordinary Council Meetings

Dates and Locations

Longwood Community Cenfre

Euroa Community Conference Centre
Nagambie Tennis Club

Euroa Community Conference Centre
Euroa Community Conference Centre
Violet Town Community Complex
Avenel Memorial Hall

Euroa Community Conference Centre
Graytown Community Hall
Strathbogie Memorial Hall

Euroa Community Conference Centre

2019 Ordinary Council Meetings

Dates and Locations for February and March

Tuesday 19 February
Tuesday 19 March

Euroa Community Conference Centre
Ruffy Hall

Meetings for the remainder of 2019 will be determined at the Statutory Meeting of Council to be

Notes:

held in November 2018

1. All Meetings commence at épm except for Graytown which will commence

at S5pm.

2. Meetings may be subject to change and, if so, there will be 14 days’ notice
given to the public.

3. Community members are invited to meet informally with Councillors for a
cuppa and chat at 530pm (4.30pm for Graytown); prior to the
commencement of the Ordinary Council meetings



